
Spring Term 2026

 Saturday 3rd January 2026 - Saturday 28th March 2026

Half Term
Monday 16th February - Friday 20th February 2026

Easter Break
Saturday 28th March 2026 to Sunday 12th April 2026

Woodlands is open over the College Easter break

Autumn Term 2025

 Saturday 30th August 2025 (8am) - Saturday 20th December 2025 (Midday)

Half Term
Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October 2025

Christmas Woodlands closure
Saturday 20th December 2025 (midday) to Saturday 3rd January 2026

 
Please note there is a limited food service on Saturday 20th December 2025

**Important Information*** 
For students who need accommodation through the Christmas break please let a Supervisor

know prior to the 20th November 2025 and they will arrange for you to meet with our
Homestay Co-ordinators.  

Students can leave their belongings in their rooms this time
 

Woodlands Halls is open through Easter and all the half term breaks
For a full list of college closure days, please visit: https://www.chichester.ac.uk/college-

information/term-dates/

Woodlands Halls of Residence

Summer Term 2026
 

Monday 13th April 2026 - Friday 19th June 2026

Half Term
Monday 25th May - Friday 29th May 2026

Woodlands will open until Saturday 20th June 2026

Opening / Closure dates - 2025/2026


